
Date 06.04.2020

Copenhagen Business School

VUE: RA060U/VUEUDV

   1

List of Passed Subjects

Page  of    2

Amagerfælledvej 166,5,-1
2300  København S

9.8

10

10

7

passed

passed

   90,00

   60,00

   15,00

    7,50

    7,50

    0,00

    0,00

Samlet gennemsnit

1st Year Average

Programming and Development of Smaller Systems and Databases

Business Economics (1): Managerial Economics

Business Economic (3): Finance

Compulsory assignments - Digital Strategy

Assignments - Digital Strategy

It is hereby confirmed that Eigil Andrejevitch Kjærulff, date of birth: 11.10.1996, is enrolled as a student at Copenhagen 
Business School.

        

        

          

          

          

        

          

          

        

        

        

      

      

      

          

          

          

    

      

        

        

      

      

        

Eigil Andrejevitch Kjærulff

BSc in Business Administration and Information Systems    90,00

Name of the 
education:

The student has passed the following subjects.
The credits are shown in ects.

Marks Credits

12

12

4

10

10

7

10

10

10

IT Project Management

Introduction to Information Systems and Information 
Systems Development

Business Economics (2): Accounting

Introduction to Organizational Theory

Finance, part 1

Finance, part 2

Macroeconomics

Distributed Systems

IT Change Management

    7,50

    7,50

    7,50

   15,00

    2,25

    5,25

    7,50

    7,50

    7,50

        

        

        

        

        

        

      

      

      

12

7

12

10

7

Passed

Passed

Passed

Programming and Development of Smaller Systems 
and Databases
Programming and Development of Smaller Systems 
and Databases
Programming and Development of Smaller Systems 
and Databases

Business Economics (1): Managerial Economics

Business Economics (1): Managerial Economics

IT Strategy

IT Strategy

IT Strategy

    3,75

    3,75

    7,50

    4,50

    3,00

    0,00

    0,00

    0,00

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

ECTS
Grade

A

A

D

B

B

C

B

B

B

A

C

A

B

C

BSc in Business Administration and Information Systems



Date 06.04.2020

Copenhagen Business School

VUE: RA060U/VUEUDV

   2    2

List of Passed Subjects

Page  of

          
          

Marks Credits

PassedIT Strategy     0,00          

ECTS
Grade

                                                                                                              Eigil Andrejevitch Kjærulff, date of birth: 11.10.1996


