Eigil Andrejevitch Kjærulff Amagerfælledvej 166,5,-1 2300 København S

It is hereby confirmed that Eigil Andrejevitch Kjærulff, date of birth: 11.10.1996, is enrolled as a student at Copenhagen Business School.

Name of the education:

BSc in Business Administration and Information Systems

The student has passed the following subjects.

The credits are shown in ects.

Sc in Business Administration and Information Systems	Marks	ECTS Grade	Credits
			90,00
Samlet gennemsnit			90,00
1st Year Average	9.8		60,00
IT Project Management	12	Α	7,50
Introduction to Information Systems and Information Systems Development	12	Α	7,50
Programming and Development of Smaller Systems and Databases	10		15,00
Programming and Development of Smaller Systems and Databases	12	А	3,75
Programming and Development of Smaller Systems and Databases	7	С	3,75
Programming and Development of Smaller Systems and Databases	12	Α	7,50
Business Economics (2): Accounting	4	D	7,50
Business Economics (1): Managerial Economics	10		7,50
Business Economics (1): Managerial Economics	10	В	4,50
Business Economics (1): Managerial Economics	7	С	3,00
Introduction to Organizational Theory	10	В	15,00
Business Economic (3): Finance	7		7,50
Finance, part 1	10	В	2,25
Finance, part 2	7	С	5,25
Macroeconomics	10	В	7,50
Distributed Systems	10	В	7,50
IT Change Management	10	В	7,50
Compulsory assignments - Digital Strategy	passed		0,00
Assignments - Digital Strategy	passed		0,00
IT Strategy	Passed		0,00
IT Strategy	Passed		0,00
IT Strategy	Passed		0,00

Date 06.04.2020

Page 2 of

Copenhagen Business School VUE: RA060U/VUEUDV

List of Passed Subjects

Eigil Andrejevitch Kjærulff, date of birth: 11.10.1996

ECTS Grade Marks Credits

IT Strategy Passed 0,00